
Visits Information

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



AD Visit 9:30
1.Andrey Kirianov 

2.Ivan Kadochnikov 

3.Ivan Kashunin 

4.Jeongheon Kim 

5.Michael Usher 

6.Pete Eby 

7.Pier Valerio Tognoli 

8.Sang Un Ahn 

9.Sean Murray 

10.Svetlana Milenkovic

Giuseppe

MEETING POINT 9:20  
Animal Shelter in Front of IT building

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



ALICE Visit 11:00
1.Aleksei Golunov 

2.Erich Birngruber 

3.Heejune Han 

4.Igor Pelevanyuk 

5.Jean-Michel Barbet 

6.Lepek William Phukungoane 

7.Steve Moulton 

8.Svetlana Milenkovic 

9.Tom Byrne 

10.Umit Seren

Latchezar

MEETING POINT 10:30  
Animal Shelter in Front of IT building

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



CMS 1 Visit 9:30
1.Adian Marszalik 

2.Alison Packer 

3.Armin Burger 

4.Bradley William Marshall 

5.Branko Blagojevic 

6.Dan Szkola 

7.Erich Birngruber 

8.Gregor Molan 

9.Grzegorz Sulkowski 

10.Ivan Arizanovic 

11.John White 

12.Mihai Patrascoiu

Eddie

MEETING POINT 8:55  
Entrance Bld 33 CERN Visitor Entrance

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



CMS 2 Visit 17:00
1.Felix Boehm 

2.Franck Eyraud 

3.Gavin Charles Kennedy 

4.Ishaan Ahuja 

5.Marco Scavazzon 

6.Martin Vala 

7.Michael Jones 

8.Sean Murray 

9.Ilja Neumann

Eddie

MEETING POINT 16:25  
Entrance Bld 33 CERN Visitor Entrance

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



ATLAS 1 Visit 11:00
1.Denis Pugnere 

2.Gavin Charles Kennedy 

3.Ivan Kadochnikov 

4.Ivan Kashunin 

5.Pete Eby 

6.Vincenzo Di Capua

Giuseppe

MEETING POINT 10:50  
In front of Science Globe

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



ATLAS 2 Visit 16:00
1.Crystal Michelle Chua 

2.Iurii Butenko 

3.Jeff Porter 

4.Lepek William Phukungoane 

5.Michael Usher 

6.Tom Byrne

Giuseppe

MEETING POINT 15:50  
In front of Science Globe

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



IT Visit 1 9:00
1.Aleksei Gulonov 

2.Denis Pugnere 

3.Erich Birngruber 

4.Franck Eyraud 

5.Igor Pelevanyuk 

6.Iuri Butenko 

7.Jean-Michel Barbet 

8.Marco Scavazzon 

9.Martin Vala 

10.Micheal Jones 

11.Pie Valerio Tognoli 

12.Steve Moulton 

13.Umit Seren

Luca

MEETING POINT 9:00  
Animal Shelter in Front of IT building

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !



IT Visit 2 10:00
1.Felix Boehm 

2.Ishaan Ahuja 

3.Jeff Porter 

4.Natalia Gromova 

5.Valeri Mitsyn 

6.Vincenzo Di Capua

Luca

MEETING POINT 10:00  
Animal Shelter in Front of IT building

You need to bring your badge / access card to participate !


